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List of Provisionally Short-listed Candidates for Interview and/or written test for hiring 

Project Assistant for Industry-Focused Research at RGIPT in various department of RGIPT &  

its Campus. 

 

Chemical & Biochemical Engineering 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Kaneeze Asiya Mr. Jafar Abbas Female GEN 

2 Nandana Janardhanan Mr. Janardhanan M P Female OBC (NCL) 

3 Aman Kalia Mr. Sanjay Kalia Male GEN 

4 Ashutosh Prasad 

Brahmchari 

Mr. Chandrashekhar 

Parsad Brahmchari 

Male OBC (NCL) 

5 Roshnal John 

Parichha 

Mr. John Parichha Male GEN 

6 Monalisa Das Mr. Parimal Das Female GEN 

7 Manshi Dwivedi Mr. Babul Nath Dubey Female GEN 

8 Khushboo Kumari Mr. Mahendra Prasad Female OBC (NCL) 

9 Roshan Anil Mr. Anil Kumar G Male GEN 

10 Pushpam Tiwari Mr. Mahesh Tiwari Male GEN 

 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Ram S. Iyer Mr. Subramanian P R Male GEN 

2 Nilesh Kumar Singh Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh Male GEN 

 

Energy & Human Sciences 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Raj Vardhan Mishra Mr. Sunil Mishra Male GEN (EWS) 

2 Sushant Sharma Mr. Subhash Chandra 

Sharma 

Male GEN (EWS) 

3 Abhisht Sharma Mr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma 

Male GEN 

4 Deeksha Raman Mr. Abhay Raman Female SC 

5 Audrija Goswami Mr. Shantanu Goswami Female GEN 

6 Roshan Anil Mr. Anil Kumar G Male GEN 

7 Pushpam Tiwari Mr. Mahesh Tiwari Male GEN 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Devraj Tripathi Dr. J.M. Tripathi Male GEN 

 



P a g e  2 | 3 

 

 

Petroleum Engineering & Geoengineering 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Ganji Venkata 

Karthik 

Mr. Ganji Srinivasarao Male OBC (NCL) 

2 Siddharath Kumar 

Maurya 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

Maurya 

Male OBC (NCL) 

3 Moharjyoti 

Chakraborty 

Mr. Jayanta Chakraborty Male GEN 

4 Sunisha P Nair Mr. Prabhakaran B Nair Female GEN 

5 Roshan Anil Mr. Anil Kumar G Male GEN 

6 Patan Jelani Khan Mr. Patan Silar Khan Male GEN (EWS) 

7 Pushpam Tiwari Mr. Mahesh Tiwari Male GEN 

8 Soumyasri Mishra Mr. Satyasri Mishra Male GEN (EWS) 

9 Selmanul Faris C T Mr. Moosa C T Male OBC (NCL) 

10 Nilesh Kumar Singh Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh Male GEN 

11 Devraj Tripathi Dr. J.M. Tripathi Male GEN 

12 Balasoundarya S Mr. Soundarapandian Female OBC (NCL) 

 

Bengaluru Campus 

1. Robotics & Automation 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Challa Ranga Swami 
Mr. Challa 

Venkateswarlu 

Male OBC (NCL) 

2 Nandana Janardhanan Mr. Janardhanan M P Female OBC (NCL) 

 

2. Sustainability Management 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Sunisha P Nair Mr. Prabhakaran B Nair Female GEN 

2 
Roshnal John 

Parichha 

Mr. John Parichha Male GEN 

3 Challa Ranga Swami 
Mr. Challa 

Venkateswarlu 

Male OBC (NCL) 

 

Sivasagar Campus 

Sr. No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Gender Category 

1 Payel Bora Mr. Anil Bora Female GEN 

2 Audrija Goswami Mr. Shantanu Goswami Female GEN 

3 Raj Vardhan Mishra Mr. Sunil Mishra Male GEN (EWS) 

4 
Siddharath Kumar 

Maurya 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

Maurya 

Male OBC (NCL) 

5 Balasoundarya S Mr. Soundarapandian Female OBC (NCL) 

6 Sunisha P Nair Mr. Prabhakaran B Nair Female GEN 
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The above short listing has been done on the basis of information provided by the applicant. If 

at any stage the information provided by the applicant is found incorrect, the application is 

liable to rejection. 

 

Candidates will appear for written test and/or interview on Monday-Tuesday, 15th & 16th 

December 2025. No TA/DA will be provided for attending the selection process.   

 

The time schedule, syllabus of the written test, personal interview and mode of Interview and/or 

written test will be communicated later by the relevant Department/Campus. 

 


